

February 10, 2009

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1006

Page 1, line 17, replace "2,099,000" with "2,049,000" and replace "8,129,814" with "8,079,814"

Page 1, line 21, replace "5,356,702" with "10,230,247" and replace "5,356,702" with "10,230,247"

Page 1, line 22, replace "7,146,340" with "11,969,885" and replace "37,127,791" with "41,951,336"

Page 1, line 23, replace "(2,690,000)" with "(2,604,000)" and replace "110,000" with "196,000"

Page 2, line 1, replace "9,836,340" with "14,573,885" and replace "37,017,791" with "41,755,336"

Page 2, line 8, replace "5,356,702" with "10,230,247"

Page 2, line 11, replace "8,090,702" with "12,964,247"

Page 2, line 13, replace "7,990,702" with "12,864,247"

Page 2, line 30, overstrike "2008" and insert immediately thereafter "2010"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98007.0102 FN 1

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.